
 Visiting Team: Maynard's  Opponent: Wet Willie's

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: May 23 2021  04:36PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  6  6  0  0  2  0  1  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  3  0  10  16  9  3  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Greg Espperson 81  SF  4  1  3  4  0  0  0 1B

 2

 89 CS 7

 Ryan Smith 89  3  0  1  1  1  0  0 E 3

 77

 Brian Cass 77  3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 Ryan Olohan 86  3  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 Mike Citron 79  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  10

 3

 88  Hadar Sieradzky  6.3  39  15  11  7  2  2  49  8  41

 Rich Citron 80  2  0  0  0  1  0  0 BB

 1

 FO 5-4

 Hadar Sieradzky 88  P  3  1  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 83 90

 85

 Steve Horowitz 83  3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 90 85

 xE

 Kay Klele 90  2  2  1  0  1  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 4-6

 Jim Morris 85  3  1  1  1  0  0  0 FC

 75 84

 81
 1 RBI

 Jack Berkowitz 75  3  2  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 84 81

 81

 Ron Liebowitz 84  3  2  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 81 81

 81

 4  1  3  4  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 89
 3 RBIs

 3  0  1  1  1  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  9

 3

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 79 FO 5

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 5-4

 2  0  0  0  1  0  0 FC

 3

 FO 5-4

 3  1  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 5-4

 2  2  1  0  1  0  0 FC

 85 xT

 75

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 xE 75

 3  2  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 3  2  2  1  0  0  0 F  1

 2

 4  1  3  4  0  0  0 FC

 3  0  1  1  1  0  0 BB

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  9

 1

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  9

 3

 2  0  0  0  1  0  0 LD 1

 1

 3  1  0  0  0  0  0 F  8

 2

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  10

 3

 2  2  1  0  1  0  0 BB

 85 75

 75

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0  3-3

 1

 3  2  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 84 84

 84
 1 RBI

 3  2  2  1  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 81
 1 RBI

 4  1  3  4  0  0  0 1B

 2

 xE FO 8-5

 1 RBI

 3  0  1  1  1  0  0 F  9

 3



 Home Team: Wet Willie's  Opponent: Maynard's

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: May 23 2021  04:36PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  0  1  0  7  7  0  3  5  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 81  Pat MacNamara  7.0  38  16  10  10  0  3  47  12  35

 Jake Spielberger 87   5-3

 1

 Shawn Spielberger 89   5-3

 2

 Patrick MacNamara 69   6-3

 3

 Clay Petry 83  F  7

 1

 John Spielberger 88  1B

 2

 FO 5-4

 Pat MacNamara 81  P  FC

 Marshall Baines 75  F  7

 3

 Jason Rhodes 86  1B

 76 xE

 90

 Eric Buzzilli 76  E 5

 90 78

 89

 Jee Zhupak 90  1B

 78 89

 89
 1 RBI

 Ryan Coletti 78  SF  1B

 xE xE

 xE

 F  8

 1

 1B

 xE xE

 69
 2 RBIs

 1B

 83 88

 xE
 1 RBI

 1B

 88 xE

 75

 1B

 xE

 E 5

 SF 7

 2
 1 RBI

 F  10

 3

 1B

 90 87

 87

 1B

 87 xE

 89

 F  10

 1

 1B

 87 87

 69
 1 RBI

 1B

 83

 1 RBI

 F  4

 2
 1 RBI

 1B

 F  8

 3

 LD 6

 1

 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 FC

 3

 FO 6-4

 FC

  5-3

 1

 Ks

 2

 Ks

 3



 Home Team: Wet Willie's  Opponent: Maynard's

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: May 23 2021  04:36PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  1  0  11  15  8  2  2  0

 Jake Spielberger 87  4  1  1  1  0  1  0

 Shawn Spielberger 89  4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 Patrick MacNamara 69  4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 Clay Petry 83  3  1  2  0  1  0  0

 John Spielberger 88  3  0  2  0  1  0  0

 Pat MacNamara 81  P  4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Marshall Baines 75  2  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Jason Rhodes 86  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Eric Buzzilli 76  3  2  1  0  0  0  0

 Jee Zhupak 90  3  2  2  1  0  0  0

 Ryan Coletti 78  SF  3  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  1  1  1  0  1  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  1  0  0

 3  0  2  0  1  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  2  1  0  0  0  0

 3  2  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  1  1  1  0  1  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  1  0  0

 3  0  2  0  1  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  2  1  0  0  0  0

 3  2  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  1  1  1  0  1  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 xE

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0  5-3

 1

 3  1  2  0  1  0  0 BB

 88 81

 3  0  2  0  1  0  0 BB

 81

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0 E 6


